Parameter
1270 ~ 1350nm
≥ 251) dB
Operating wavelength (1310nm)
All values referenced are without connector.
Polarization Dependent Loss
250 (≤ 10sec)°C
Wavelength Flatness

Integrated Tap Detector
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PORT CONFIGURATIONS
Pigtail Style Fiber Length**
InFiber Type*
ConnectorWavelength
Operating
Type Package
*1=SMF-28(G.652) is available  upon request.
Out
ConnectorTap Ratio Option
58=L band
10=10%
05=5%
03=3%
02=2%
01=1%
3155=1310/1550nm
5558=1550/1585nm
OCLB=O+C+L band
TDU=Unidirectional
TDB=Bidirectional
6 = LC/UPC
5 = ST
4 = SC/PC
3 = SC/APC
2 = FC/PC
1 = FC/APC
0 = None05=0.5m
7 = LC/APC
10=1.0m
31=1310nm
       loose tube
2=900um
1=Bare fiber
20=2.0m
A= A package
.
.
.
55=1550nm
3=ClearCurve
      ZBL(G.657.B3)
2=SMF-28 Ultra
(G.657.A1)
6 = LC/UPC
5 = ST
4 = SC/PC
3 = SC/APC
2 = FC/PC
1 = FC/APC
0 = None
7 = LC/APC
M=Mini
2=Without